4975 West Pico Blvd. TeL: [323] 935.4975 -
Los Angeles, CA 90019  rax: [323] 935.2002 r'
GAMPRODUCTS,INC. WWW.gamonline.com ™

PARTS DIAGRAM FOR PRISMO™ Catalog #TS7100

21,22
Underneath Prism

1 ZPTSPM-01 Motor Side Plate 14 ZPTSPM-75 Retaining Ring

2 ZPTSPM-02 Flat Side Plate 15 ZPTS2-21 M3 x 12mm Short Standoff 1 Part of motor
3 ZPTS2-05 Black Motor Cover Cap 16 ZPTS2-22 M3 x 22mm Long Standoff J side plate

4 ZPTS2-06 Teflon Guide Wheel 17 ZPTS2-25 5.6 x .142 Black Tie Wrap

5 ZPTS2-07 Teflon Washer 18 ZPTS2-297.1 Motor - 297:1

6 ZPTS2-08 1/8” Motor Rubber Gromets 19 ZPTS2-40 6-Step Transformer (Includes #20 & #23)
7 ZPTS2-09 33mm Motor Pulley 20 ZPTSSOLO-11 Black Heat Resistant Sleeving

8 ZPTS2-11 M4 Flat Washer 21 ZPTSPM-64 4-15/16" ODX4 7/16” IDX 1/64” THK

9 ZPTSPM-23 M3 x 8mm C/S Screw BLK (6) 22 ZPTSPM-32 4-15/16" ODX4 7/16” IDX 1/32” THK

10 ZPTSPM-24 4-40 x 3/8” C/S Screw BLK (3) 23 ZPTSSP-05 Heat Shrink Tube 1/4” BLK

1 ZPT2-14 M4 x 6mm Set Screw 24 TS7130 3-Sided Prism

12 ZPT2-16 Short Drive Belt 25 TS7150 5-Sided Prism

13 ZPTSPM-70 Gobo Ring Page 1 of 1 9/09



